
 

 

 

Tisdag HCP VT 2024

Spelare Top 10 9 Jan 16 Jan 23 Jan 30 Jan 6 Feb 13 Feb 20 Feb 27 Feb 5 Mars 12 Mars 19 Mars 26 Mars

Alice Hammartorp 200 26 8 30 30 20 12 24 14 12 0 14 18

Lars Olsson 196 28 24 36 18 0 8 4 24 0 20 10 24

Teresa Holmberg 196 20 18 34 28 10 16 26 22 0 16 6 2

Anders Holmgren 196 28 24 36 18 0 8 4 24 0 20 10 24

Gertrud Nåslund 192 22 6 6 10 16 26 2 30 18 12 26 26

Jöran Gundmark 192 22 6 6 10 16 26 2 30 18 12 26 26

Christer Holgersson 188 14 28 28 14 8 4 22 0 10 0 30 30

Laila Rydje 186 0 22 18 6 18 24 12 28 14 22 8 20

Ann-Charlotte Holgersson 186 20 28 30 12 18 24 12 28 14 0 0 0

Ann Karlsson 182 12 2 2 12 12 28 6 12 26 18 28 28

Kerstin Håkansson 180 10 14 12 24 4 14 18 2 24 28 24 12

Ebba Ericsson 180 0 0 38 26 6 18 10 20 16 24 0 22

Ulla-Britt Olsson 180 10 14 12 24 4 14 18 2 24 28 24 12

Ulla Regnér 180 0 0 38 26 6 18 10 20 16 24 0 22

Leif Karlsson 170 18 20 14 20 22 20 20 10 0 10 2 16

Roland Hammartorp 164 26 8 0 30 20 12 24 14 12 0 0 18

Björn Holgersson 160 14 0 28 14 8 4 22 0 10 0 30 30

Adam Wasserstrom 160 0 0 34 28 10 16 26 22 0 16 6 2

Jörgen Strandborg 142 18 20 0 0 0 20 20 10 26 10 2 16

Ulla Johnsson 142 2 10 20 2 14 2 14 26 22 4 22 8

Ronny Johnsson 142 2 10 20 2 14 2 14 26 22 4 22 8

Boel Hedengran 134 0 0 10 4 0 30 28 8 20 30 4 0

Birgitta Andersson 134 0 0 10 4 0 30 28 8 20 30 4 0

Göran Wennervall 130 4 4 24 22 0 28 0 16 6 6 16 4

Håkan Linse 124 24 16 22 8 0 22 0 0 0 26 0 6

Marianne Ahlner Elmqvist 124 24 16 22 8 0 22 0 0 0 26 0 6

Lennart Blomgren 116 16 0 16 20 2 10 0 32 8 2 0 10

Mats Rengbo 106 0 0 26 0 0 0 16 18 28 0 18 0

Bodil Stenshed 106 0 0 26 0 0 0 16 18 28 0 18 0

Ulla Olsson 102 4 4 24 22 0 0 0 16 6 6 16 4

Ing-Britt Vahér 96 0 22 18 6 0 0 0 0 0 22 8 20

Ann-Christin Schultz 92 12 2 2 0 12 0 6 12 0 18 28 0

Ingrid Wixell 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 2 14 28

Anders Karmestam 74 8 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 0

Hans G Nilsson 74 8 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 0

Kjell Bornhager 66 6 26 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 12 14

Bodil Bornhager 66 6 26 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 12 14

Ingrid Ehrstedt 62 16 0 16 0 2 10 0 0 8 0 0 10

Junot Delcomyn 36 0 0 14 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbro Cronholm 36 0 0 8 16 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0

Roland Hansson 36 0 0 8 16 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0

Gun-Britt Sandell 20 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Anne-Christine Jönsson 18 0 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Helen Johansson 16 0 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loucie Lindborg-Månsson 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

Krister Eurén 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Marie Lindborg 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

Eskil Oknelid 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0



 

Tisdag Scratch VT 2024

Spelare Top 10 9 Jan 16 Jan 23 Jan 30 Jan 6 Feb 13 Feb 20 Feb 27 Feb 5 Mars 12 Mars 19 Mars 26 Mars

Lars Olsson 273 28 28 38 30 0 20 21 32 0 24 24 28

Anders Holmgren 273 28 28 38 30 0 20 21 32 0 24 24 28

Christer Holgersson 218 25 20 32 16 19 8 26 6 12 0 30 30

Leif Karlsson 210 22 26 22 18 22 24 24 16 0 14 2 22

Kerstin Håkansson 209 12 22 17 21 10 16 21 10 26 28 28 18

Ulla-Britt Olsson 209 12 22 17 21 10 16 21 10 26 28 28 18

Björn Holgersson 204 25 0 32 16 19 8 26 6 12 0 30 30

Gertrud Nåslund 194 20 6 10 14 16 26 4 28 20 10 26 24

Jöran Gundmark 194 20 6 10 14 16 26 4 28 20 10 26 24

Göran Wennervall 173 8 12 30 27 0 28 0 26 8 12 18 4

Jörgen Strandborg 172 22 26 0 0 0 24 24 16 22 14 2 22

Boel Hedengran 159 0 0 14 6 0 30 28 13 28 30 10 0

Birgitta Andersson 159 0 0 14 6 0 30 28 13 28 30 10 0

Ebba Ericsson 158 0 0 34 21 4 14 9 18 16 22 0 20

Ulla Regnér 158 0 0 34 21 4 14 9 18 16 22 0 20

Ulla Olsson 145 8 12 30 27 0 0 0 26 8 12 18 4

Teresa Holmberg 141 6 8 28 27 8 12 18 20 0 8 6 2

Alice Hammartorp 139 17 4 24 24 19 6 16 4 10 0 8 11

Ann-Charlotte Holgersson 135 6 20 24 9 14 18 6 24 14 0 0 0

Håkan Linse 133 25 18 26 9 0 22 0 0 0 26 0 7

Marianne Ahlner Elmqvist 133 25 18 26 9 0 22 0 0 0 26 0 7

Ulla Johnsson 130 2 14 17 2 12 2 14 22 18 4 16 11

Ronny Johnsson 130 2 14 17 2 12 2 14 22 18 4 16 11

Adam Wasserstrom 129 0 0 28 27 8 12 18 20 0 8 6 2

Laila Rydje 125 0 16 6 4 14 18 6 24 14 16 4 7

Ann Karlsson 125 4 2 2 9 6 28 2 1 22 6 20 26

Roland Hammartorp 111 17 4 0 24 19 6 16 4 10 0 0 11

Lennart Blomgren 108 14 0 12 18 2 10 0 30 6 2 0 14

Anders Karmestam 95 17 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 0

Hans G Nilsson 95 17 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 0

Mats Rengbo 81 0 0 20 0 0 0 12 13 24 0 12 0

Bodil Stenshed 81 0 0 20 0 0 0 12 13 24 0 12 0

Bodil Bornhager 76 10 24 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 14 16

Kjell Bornhager 76 10 24 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 14 16

Ingrid Wixell 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 2 8 26

Ingrid Ehrstedt 58 14 0 12 0 2 10 0 0 6 0 0 14

Ing-Britt Vahér 53 0 16 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 16 4 7

Junot Delcomyn 44 0 0 22 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ann-Christin Schultz 43 4 2 2 0 6 0 2 1 0 6 20 0

Barbro Cronholm 25 0 0 8 12 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0

Roland Hansson 25 0 0 8 12 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0

Krister Eurén 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Eskil Oknelid 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Anne-Christine Jönsson 16 0 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Helen Johansson 14 0 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gun-Britt Sandell 10 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Marie Lindborg 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

Loucie Lindborg-Månsson 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0


